TABELLONE CLASSI

LICEO SCIENTIFICO STATALE "ELIO VITTORINI" - MILANO

1A

1B

1C

1D

1E

1F

1G

1H

1I

2A

2B

2C

2D

2E

2F

2G

2H

21

3A

3B

3C

3D

3E

3F

3G

3H

3I

4A

8L

14.30

15.30
15.30

16.30
16.30

17.30
17.30

18.30
18.30

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

9M

14.30

15.30
15.30

16.30
16.30

17.30
17.30

18.30
18.30

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC
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3D
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3F

3G

3H

3I

4A

10 ME

14.30

15.30
15.30

16.30
16.30

17.30
17.30

18.30
18.30

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

11G

14.30

15.30
15.30

16.30
16.30

17.30
17.30

18.30
18.30

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC

CDC
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LICEO SCIENTIFICO STATALE "ELIO VITTORINI" - MILANO

TABELLONE CLASSI

4B |4C | 4D |4E | 4F | 4G |4H | 41 | 5SA| 5B | 5C | 5D | SE | 5F | 5G | 5H | 5I | 5L

14.30

15.30
15.30

CDC

16.30
16.30

8L

17.30
17.30

CDC

18.30
18.30

14.30

15.30
15.30

CDC CDC

16.30
16.30

9M CDC CDC

17.30
17.30

CDC

18.30
18.30

CDC CDC
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TABELLONE CLASSI

4B |4C | 4D |4E | 4F | 4G |4H | 41 | 5SA| 5B | 5C | 5D | SE | 5F | 5G | 5H | 5I | 5L

14.30

15.30
15.30

CDC

16.30
16.30

10 ME CDC

17.30
17.30

CDC

18.30
18.30

14.30

CDC

15.30
15.30

CDC

16.30
16.30

11G CDC CDC

17.30
17.30

CDC

18.30
18.30

CDC
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